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Men / 10 / 18-19 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angel Leon466
Gym World Central

13.450 13.400 13.65013.750 12.15013.500 79.900
1T 1 1 4T 2 9T 1 

1 

Daniel Lasenbby916
VSSG

12.800 12.600 13.55013.050 12.10013.250 77.350
6 5 4 6 3 11T 2 

2 

Daniel Yoon789
SCATS

13.400 12.000 12.75013.200 12.15013.550 77.050
3 9 2 16 1 9T 3 

3 

Blake Wilson813
SCEGA

13.450 10.750 13.65012.800 13.30012.600 76.550
1T 21T 7 4T 11T 1 4 

4 

Kyle Abe196
Cal Sports

12.600 11.850 14.45011.900 12.80012.550 76.150
10 11 13T 1 13 3T 5 

5 

Caleb Rickard304
Sokol Elite

12.700 10.700 14.05013.100 13.05012.250 75.850
8 23 3 3 16 2 6 

6 

Zion English966
West Coast

12.900 12.300 13.15012.100 12.25012.800 75.500
5 6T 9T 15 9 7T 7 

7 

Connor Pattison887
Top Squad

12.950 11.100 13.40012.100 12.80012.900 75.250
4 17 9T 8 7 3T 8 

8 

Brady Yamamoto83
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.000 11.050 14.30011.900 11.05013.000 73.300
17 18T 13T 2 5T 21 9 

9 

Zac Wallace191
CGC

11.700 12.300 12.20012.400 11.55012.850 73.000
20 6T 8 20 8 16 10 

10 

Gehrig Urbano114
Azarian

11.950 11.900 13.50012.900 10.30012.400 72.950
18T 10 6 7 14 25T 11 

11 

Emanuele Muehlhauser513
HITS

12.100 12.850 12.25011.600 12.30011.500 72.600
15T 4 18 19 22 6 12 

12 

Nicholas Mock81
JR. SUN DEVILS

11.950 12.950 11.50011.250 11.85013.050 72.550
18T 3 19T 22 4 13 13 

13 

Ezekiel Domingo512
HITS

12.350 11.150 13.20011.250 12.25011.650 71.850
11 16 19T 14 21 7T 14 

14 

Sebastian Abedi862
Technique

12.650 11.250 13.25011.800 11.50011.250 71.700
9 14T 17 10T 23 17T 15 

15 

Christian Jennings480
Gymcats

11.650 11.450 13.25012.100 12.10011.000 71.550
21T 13 9T 10T 25 11T 16 

16 

Kai Fore754
Stanford

12.300 11.250 12.65010.600 11.75012.750 71.300
12 14T 26 17T 10 14 17 

17 

Jared Danek866
Technique

12.100 12.250 12.65011.850 10.55011.850 71.250
15T 8 16 17T 19 24 18 

18 

Vinnie Colosimo479
Gymcats

11.450 9.050 13.25011.900 12.35013.000 71.000
25 27 13T 10T 5T 5 19 

19 

Paul Burney630
New Hope

12.750 7.650 13.35012.050 11.65012.300 69.750
7 30 12 9 15 15 20 

20 

Jason Redlew515
HITS

11.650 11.050 11.05011.150 11.40012.000 68.300
21T 18T 21 25 18 19 21 

21 

Sean Land616
North County

12.250 10.750 11.25011.050 10.20012.600 68.100
13T 21T 22T 23 11T 27 22 

22 

Benjamin Roller964
West Coast

11.350 11.050 11.60011.050 10.75012.050 67.850
26 18T 22T 21 17 22 23 

23 

Miles Nevilles113
Azarian

10.300 10.200 13.25010.800 11.50010.950 67.000
28 25 25 10T 26 17T 24 

24 
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Andrew Chmara464
Gym World Central

12.250 9.850 11.20010.850 11.15010.850 66.150
13T 26 24 24 27 20 25 

25 

Nathan Ng297
Demaray's

11.050 10.300 10.90010.000 10.60010.100 62.950
27 24 27 27 29 23 26 

26 

Ethan Etheridge615
North County

11.650 8.450 10.9509.550 10.30011.100 62.000
21T 29 28 26 24 25T 27 

27 

Eric Nakamura815
SCEGA

0.000 11.800 0.00012.950 0.00011.700 36.450
29T 12 5 28T 20 28T 28 

28 

Brian Berryhill581
Liberty

11.650 9.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.350 31.000
21T 28 29T 28T 28 28T 29 

29 

Jonathan Wu935
Victory

0.000 13.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.000
29T 2 29T 28T 30 28T 30 

30 
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